Per Capita Personal Income

Percent of US

Per Capita Personal Income

Per Capita Personal Income

Per Capita Personal Income - US, VT

2008 - 2023, current & real (constant 2017) dollars
$70,000

——US current $ —VT current $
—US real $ —V/T real $

$65,000

$60,000
$55,000
$50,000
$45,000
$40,000

$35,000
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Year

Per Capita Personal Income - VT as a percent of US
2004 - 2024, current dollars

100%

80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
Year

Vermont Department of Labor, Economic and Labor Market Information Division

Per Capita Personal Income

VT Ranking

U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis

Per Capita Personal Income - US, VT

2004 - 2024, current dollars

$80,000

$70,000 —United States  ===Vermont

$60,000

$50,000

$40,000

$30,000

$20,000

$10,000

$0
2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014

Year

2016

2018

2020 2022

Per Capita Personal Income - Vt State Ranking

2004 - 2024, current dollars

10

15 18 18

2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014
Year

19 18 g9

" 20 1 n o2, 20 5

25

30

35

40

45

so W H HENEENENENEENESN-N

17

2016

19 19 19 19

2018

2020

23 23 22

2022

March 2025

2024

21

2024



